
Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Obernau  ( 19160 )
Bahnhofstraße 61
63743   Aschaffenburg-Obernau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.02.2024 14:30

16:00

WJE-BL

WJD-BL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

TuSpo Obernburg

TV Beerfelden

0:5

20:25

So. 25.02.2024 11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

TV Kirchzell

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

wJSG Dieburg/Gr-Zimmern

TV Kirchzell

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

wJSG Dieburg/Gr-Zimmern

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

wJSG Dieburg/Gr-Zimmern

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

wJSG Dieburg/Gr-Zimmern

TV Kirchzell

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

TV Kirchzell

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Di. 27.02.2024 17:00 MJE-BL HSG Aschaffenburg 08 HSG Haibach... II (a.K.) 0:5


