Hallenspielplan Mehrzweckhalle Obernau (19160) Bahnhofstraße 61

63743 Aschaffenburg-Obernau

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 18.02.2024 14:30	WJE-BL	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	TuSpo Obernburg	0:5
16:00	WJD-BL	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	TV Beerfelden	20:25
So. 25.02.2024 11:00	Mini G	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	wJSG Dieburg/Gr-Zimmern	0:0
11:15	Mini G	TV Kirchzell	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	0:0
11:30	Mini G	HSG Haibach/Glattbach II	wJSG Dieburg/Gr-Zimmern	0:0
11:45	Mini G	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	TV Kirchzell	0:0
12:00	Mini G	wJSG Dieburg/Gr-Zimmern	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	0:0
12:15	Mini G	TV Kirchzell	HSG Haibach/Glattbach II	0:0
12:30	Mini G	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	0:0
12:45	Mini G	wJSG Dieburg/Gr-Zimmern	TV Kirchzell	0:0
13:00	Mini G	HSG Haibach/Glattbach II	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	0:0
Di. 27.02.2024 17:00	MJE-BL	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	HSG Haibach II (a.K.)	0:5